0800 923 7473
Version 1.03
UTILITIES DUCTING AND GAS PIPE
PRODUCT CATALOGUE
PO Box 101,
Whanganui 4541
New Zealand

Ti
n
g
5
DUCTING
MTO = Made to Order. Capability exists to produce a wide range of DN/SDR variations up to DN1200.
 � Ducting is available in coils, straight lengths and on returnable drums, subject to DN/SDR/Length.
 � Ducting can be made to order in PE100.
 � For pipeline design and installation refer to AS/NZS 2566 and AS/NZS 2033.
 � Technical guides are available on http://watersandfarr.co.nz/technical-information/
ORANGE JACKET DUCTING SDR17
item Code dn Od Av. id
(mm)
Stocked lengths (m) dRUM
100m 200m
DOJ32.17 32 28.0 ✔ ✔
DOJ40.17 40 35.0 ✔
DOJ50.17 50 43.8 ✔ MTO
DOJ63.17 63 55.2 ✔ MTO
DOJ90.17 90 78.9 ✔ MTO
DOJ110.17 110 96.5 ✔ MTO
DOJ125.17 125 109.9 ✔ MTO
DOJ140.17 140 123.0 ✔ MTO
note: Full product code includes duct  length. Example DOJ.110.17in 100m length - code DOJ110.17.100
item Code dn Od Av. id
(mm)
Stocked lengths (m) dRUM
100m 200m
DRJ32.17               32  28 ✔ ✔
DRJ63.17 63 56.2 ✔        MTO
DRJ110.17 110 96.5 ✔ MTO
note: Full product code includes duct  length. Example DRJ.110.17 in 100m length - code DRJ110.17.100
RED JACKET DUCTING SDR 17
item Code dn Od Av. id
(mm)
SdR Stocked lengths (m) dRUM
100m 200m 1000m
DGJ20.9 20 15.1 9 ✔ ✔
DGJ32.13 32 26.9 13.6 ✔ ✔ ✔
DGJ40.17 40 35.0 17 ✔
DGJ50.17 50 43.8 17 ✔ MTO
DGJ63.17 63 56.2 17 ✔ MTO
DGJ90.17 90 78.9 17 MTO MTO
DGJ110.17 110 96.5 17 ✔ MTO
note: Full product code includes duct  length. Example DGJ.110.17 in 100m length - code DGJ110.17.100
GREEN JACKET DUCTING
note:   Supply of pipe in coils and on drums.
It is our experience that an increase in pipe ovality may occur as a result of the coiling process and this should be taken into account during pipe joining and installation.